
9th Graders
Team Black Mrs. Renter Montana.Renter@ops.org
Team Gold Mr. Simmons Keith.Simmons@ops.org

10th 11th 12th Graders
MBA Academy

Last names A - N Mrs. Akins Rebecca.Akins@ops.org
Last names O - Z Mrs. Hart Lalia.Hart@ops.org

Communications Academy
Last names A - O Mrs. Jager Cammi.Jager@ops.org
Last names P - Z Mrs. Renter Montana.Renter@ops.org

Air & Space Academy
Last names A - Z Mrs. Reyes Nadine.Reyes@ops.org

Custom Pathway
Last names A - Z Mrs. Hart Lalia.Hart@ops.org

ALL Grades
ACP Rockstars   Last names A - Z Mrs. Jager Cammi.Jager@ops.org

ELL   Last names A - Z Mrs. Reyes Nadine.Reyes@ops.org

Counseling Secretary Mrs. Hines Morgan.Hines@ops.org
Social Worker Mrs. Beacom Anne.Beacom@ops.org

Mental Health Practitioner Mr. Nguyen Alex.Nguyen@ops.org

Counseling Assignments 2025-2026
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